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GRASSKl.net

Rejchrtova Eliska
Bila Martina
Vackova Nicola
Skrabalova Karolina
Drahovska Vanesa
Abrahamové Sarka
Svozilova Klara

Cernickd Anna

Janoska Alex
Borak Martin
Kasicky Jan
Ivanek Pavel
Kunovsky Tadeas
Knor Ales
Cernicky Jakub
Netolicky Marek

Svorc Kristian

Novotna Lenka

Hruskova Katefina

Borak Jan
Mach Filip
Weinlich Adam
Gabovi¢ Michal
Daberger Jiri

Masar Adam

Rasovska Karolina

Sevcik Jakub
Bartak Martin

Macat Vaclav

Dudikova Dominika
Kettnerova Adéla
Gergelyova Nikola
Kotyzova Magdaléna
Gardavskd Zuzana
Cvaskova Veronika

Ivdnkova Petra

Vojta Simon
Soltik Tomas
Jerosek Vaclav
Jerosek Jan
Rajch Hynek
Toman David

Hromadko Adam

Kolouch Lukas
Stépanek Martin
Soltik Martin
Gardavsky Jan
Pohl Michael
Mdca Martin
Ohradka Lukas
Némec Jan

Topinka Jifi

2004 CZE
2002 CZE
2002 CZE
2003 CZE
2003 SVK
2002 CZE
2004 CZE
2004 CZE

2002 SVK
2003 CZE
2002 CZE
2003 CZE
2002 CZE
2004 CZE
2004 CZE
2003 CZE
2004 SVK

2001 CZE
2000 CZE

2001 CZE
2000 CZE
2000 CZE
2000 SVK
2001 CZE
2000 SVK

1999 CZE

1999 CZE
1999 CZE
1999 CZE

1996 CZE
1996 CZE
1997 CZE
1997 CZE
1983 CZE
1981 SVK
1993 CZE

1992 CZE
1994 CZE
1993 CZE
1995 CZE
1997 CZE
1996 CZE
1995 CZE

1991 CZE
1982 CZE
1991 CZE
1989 CZE
1990 CZE
1990 CZE
1984 SVK
1976 CZE
1985 CZE

LK Ski areal Olesnice
TJ Sokol Predklastéri
TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova

TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova

TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova

LK Ski areal Olesnice

LK Remas Piestany

SK 4ski Ostrava

TJ Slovan Moravska Tfebova
TJ Sokol Predklastéri

TJ Sokol Predklastéri

LK Ski areal Olesnice

LK Ski areal Olesnice

TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova

TJ Sokol Predklastéri
Ski Klub CP

SK 4ski Ostrava

TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova

ZLK Zlin

TJ Sokol Predklastéri

Ski Klub CP
Ski Klub CP

TJ Slovan Moravska Trebova

Ski team Vank(v kopec
LK Ski areal OleSnice

TJ Sokol Predklastéri
TJ Sokol Predklastéri
TJ Star Suché Lazce

TJ Sokol Predklasteri

TJ Sokol Predklastéri
TJ Sokol Predklastéri
TJ Sokol Predklastéri
TJ Sokol Predklastéri
ZLK Zlin

Ski Klub CP

HB Ski Team

TJ Slovan Moravska Tfebova
individual

TJ Sokol Predklastéri

TJ Star Suché Lazce

LK Ski areal Olesnice

TJ Sokol Predklastéri

LK Vysoké Tatry

LK Ski areal OleSnice

TJ Sokol Predklastéri

Ceské
Petrovice
SG

50
35
16
12
DNS
DNS
25
DNS

50
35
25
12
20
10
DNS
16
DNS

35
50

50
35
20
DNS
25
DNS

50

50
DNS
35

25

50

35
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF

50
25
20
35
16
12
DNS

35
50
20
DNS
16
DNS
25
DNS
DNS

Ceské
Petrovice
SG

35
50
16
DNF
DNS
DNS
20
DNS

50
35
16
12
25
10
DNS
20
DNS

35
50

50
35
20
DNS
25
DNS

35

35
DNS
50

20
25
35
50
DNS
DNS
DNF

50
25
35
20
16
DNF
DNS

50

35

25
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Ceské
Petrovice
GS

50
35
20
10
DNS
DNS
16
12

50
35
25
12
20

10
16
DNS

35
50

50
35
20
DNS
25
DNS

50

50
DNS
35

25
50
20
35
DNS
DNS
DNF

50
35
20
16
12
25
DNS

50
35
20
DNS
16
DNS
25
DNS
DNS

Stitna GS

50
35
16
12
25
DNF
DNF
20

50
35
16
25
DNF
DNF
20
12
DNF

50
DNS

50
25
20
35
DNS
16

50

25
35
50

35
12
16
25
DNF
20
50

35
12
16
50
25
20
10

50
25
20
35
12
16
DNS
DNS
DNF

Stitna SG

10
50
20
12
35
DNF
16
25

50
35
16
20
12
DNF
25
DNF
10

50
DNS

50
25
20
35
DNF
DNS

50

50
35
25

25
16
20
12
50
35
DNF

50
12
16
25
35
20
10

50
10
35
20
16
25
DNS
DNS
12

Stitna SL

25
DNF
16
20
50
35
DNF
DNF

50
35
20
25
16
10
12
DNF
DNS

50
DNS

35
20
16
25
DNS
50

50

35
50
DNF

20
35
12
10
50
25
16

16
50
35
25
20
DNF
12

50
35
25
20
12
16
DNS
DNS
10

Horni Lhota Horni Lhota Horni Lhota

SG

50
25
35
16
DNS
20
DNS
DNS

50
35
25
20
16
12
DNS
DNS
DNS

50
DNS

50

35

25
DNS
DNS
DNS

50

35
50
DNF

50
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF

50
35
20
25
16
DNS
DNF

35
25
20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
50
DNS

SC

50
35
20
16
DNS
25
DNS
DNS

50
35
25
16
20
12
DNS
DNS
DNS

50
DNS

25

50

35
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF

35
50
DNF

50
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF

DNS
50
35

DNF
25

DNS
20

50

35

25
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

GS

50
35
20
16
DNS
25
DNS
DNS

50
35
25
20
16
12
DNS
DNS
DNS

50
DNS

50

35

25
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF

35
50
DNF

50
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF

DNS
50
35

DNF

DNF

DNS
25

50

35

25
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Predklastefi Predklast Predklast

GS

efi SG

efi SL

Celkem

370
300
179
114
110
105
77
57

450
315
193
162
145
74
67
64
10

405
150

410

295

201
95
75
66

335

350
270
195

300
188
138
132
100
80
66

301
294
232
196
165
77
77

420

285

215
75
72
57
50
50
22



